MPX 2/6...
6-Resonator Mini-Duplexer for the 160 MHz band
The MPX 2/6… is a 6-resonator miniaturized duplex filter for
duplex radiotelephones. This compact “miniplexer” meets the
demand for a modern space saving, high performance filter type.
Model MPX 2/6 L can be tuned within the band 138-156 MHz and
model MPX 2/6 H within the band 152 - 175 MHz, both with
duplex spacing between 4 and 15 MHz.

Page: 1
Last edited: 2017/06/01
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE TUNING RANGE
(MHz)
DUPLEX SPACING
(MHz) PRODUCT NO.
MPX 2/6 L-4/6-N(f)  138 - 156  4 - 6 200001669
MPX 2/6 L-6/15-N(f)  138 - 156  6 - 15 200001632
MPX 2/6 H-4/6-N(f)  152 - 175  4 - 6 200001619
MPX 2/6 H-6/15-N(f)  152 - 175  6 - 15 200001733
MPX 2/6 L-4/6-BNC(f)  138 - 156  4 - 6 200001607
MPX 2/6 L-6/15-BNC(f)  138 - 156  6 - 15 200001637
MPX 2/6 H-4/6-BNC(f)  152 - 175  4 - 6 200001608
MPX 2/6 H-6/15-BNC(f)  152 - 175  6 - 15 200001614
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING KIT FOR HYTERA RD 625 200002515
19" MPX Mounting kit 210002291
MOUNTING DETAILS
MPX 2/6...
Page: 2
Last edited: 2017/06/01